Q
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Majori Marco
Giacomelli Guido
Simonelli Roberto
Pedrini Federico
Gurini Michele
Pozzi Nicola
Bonazzi Gian Luca
DeLorenzi Christian
Cusini Cristian
Bedogné Bruno
Antonioli Paolo
Galli Morris
Cantoni Nicola
Pozzi Maurizio
Pedranzini Matteo
Pozzi Davide
Pedranzini Stefano
Spechenhuser Raffaele
Pedergnana M atteo
[lini Walter
Martinelli Alan
DelLorenzi lvan
Cola Mattia
Confortola Simone
Grass Piergildo
Rainolter Giuseppe
Compagnoni Andrea
Faifer Davide
Fachin Claudio
Capitani Davide
Capitani Dario
Compagnoni Michele
Compagnoni Flavio
Doddi Mirko
Bormolini Stefano
Spreafico Davide
Cantoni Roberto
Rodigari Dante
Gianoli Thomas
Bordoni Giuliano
DdlaTorre Andrea
Pedranzini Claudio
Pedrana Adriano

GUNDERSEN
Bormio, 10 ottobr e 2003

Squadra

I LIVIGNASC - Echo Pub/Hotel Derby

SPIGOLZA - ViaRoma81

SELVADEK - Coelfra/lHotel Baita Montana

IGHNOBILI - Pizzeria CimaPiazzi

| KOZZ - Green Planet

SPIGOLZA - ViaRoma81

SGARBA TEAM -Vanari Frutta

SPIGOLZA - ViaRoma81

I LIVIGNASC - Echo Pub/Hotel Derby

IGHNOBILI - Pizzeria CimaPiazzi

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA - Primo Al Pitor

I LIVIGNASC - Echo Pub/Hotel Derby

| RENI GRANDI - Hotel Baitadei Pini

CLITO'SBAND - Thoni 3000/Agriturismo Rini/Rossignol
IGHNOBILI - Pizzeria CimaPiazzi

MISSILI - Pub daMindi/Casari Combustibili

ATLETICO PIZOCHER - Ristorante Vecchia Combo/Taneda
PORKI'S - Tamoil Autofficina Canclini

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA - Primo Al Pitor

| KOZZ - Green Planet

| KOZZ - Green Planet

| RENI GRANDI - Hotel Baitadei Pini

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA - Primo Al Pitor

ATLETICO PIZOCHER - Ristorante Vecchia Combo/Taneda
| RATAPLAN - Cecco Sport/Impianti Elettrici Vitalini
REAL GRAPPEGGIA - Fotolab

BANDERAL - Centro Revisioni Martinelli/Clem Pub

| RATAPLAN - Cecco Sport/Impianti Elettrici Vitalini
BALORDI'STEAM - LaBottegadel Legno/Diano Antonio
CLITO'SBAND - Thoni 3000/Agriturismo Rini/Rossignol
SELVADEK - Coelfra/lHotel Baita Montana

| RATAPLAN - Cecco Sport/Impianti Elettrici Vitalini
BANDERAL - Centro Revisioni Martinelli/Clem Pub
BAMBAGINA - Hotel Daniela Bormio/lntegratori Kyboom
BALORDI'STEAM - LaBottegadel Legno/Diano Antonio
SELVADEK - Coelfra/lHotel Baita Montana

ATLETICO PIZOCHER - Ristorante Vecchia Combo/Taneda
PORKI'S - Tamoil Autofficina Canclini

BAMBAGINA - Hotel Daniela Bormio/lntegratori Kyboom
BAMBAGINA - Hotel Daniela Bormio/lntegratori Kyboom
SGARBA TEAM -Vanari Frutta

UNTERTAL V.V. - Bracchi Costruzioni s.n.c.

SCIMIOT - Immobiliare Pedrana

Tempo

05.11,3
05.15,0
05.22,2
05.23,2
05.24,8
05.24,9
05.25,9
05.28,1
05.29,9
05.31,2
05.33,0
05.33,4
05.36,7
05.36,8
05.37,4
05.40,5
05.41,2
05.44,4
05.45,6
05.46,7
05.46,8
05.47,0
05.47,6
05.47,6
05.47,6
05.47,8
05.49,3
05.50,2
05.50,3
05.50,4
05.53,1
05.54,4
05.54,7
05.56,8
05.56,9
05.57,1
05.59,3
05.59,8
06.02,0
06.03,7
06.06,2
06.07,0
06.08,0



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Canclini Davide
Maganetti Andrea
Zanoli Simone

Rini Michele
Schena Massimo

De Gasperi Nicola
Peretti Marco

Zen Bruno
Magatelli Federico
Bracchi Lorenzo
Dei Caslvan
Giacomelli Stefano
Colturi Michele
Maiolani Fermo
Canclini Antonio
Trabucchi Massimo
Pozzi Francesco
Compagnoni Davide
Cusini Andrea
Rodigari Albino
Guggiola M atteo
Schivalocchi Manuel
Lazzeri Maurizio
Sosio Corrado
Bracchi Samue
Maiolani Andrea
Compagnoni Michele

Donagrandi Gaudenzia

Dei Cas Francesco
Sisana Antonio
Valgoi Alessandra
Cusini Mauro
Bruseghini Michele
Pedrini Dario
Casa Gianmaria
Santelli Edo
Melotto Stefania
Confortola Manuel
Zen Elisa
Martindli Claudia
Foppoli Cristina
Demonti Sara
Colturi Stefano
Cappdletti Silvano
Antonioli Marta
Galli Marina
Pedrini Simona
Falcione Naide
Faifer Chiara
Spechenhauser Paolo
Mattarel Daniela
Rinaldi Alfredo
Anzi Giacomo

REAL GRAPPEGGIA - Fotolab

ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS - Lord Bayron/Cleo Sole Moda/Pizz. Eira
BANDERAL - Centro Revisioni Martinelli/Clem Pub
BALORDI'STEAM - LaBottegadel Legno/Diano Antonio
| SOCI - Ristorante La Rasiga

BABAU - www.babau.bormio.it/sponsor

REAL GRAPPEGGIA - Fotolab

SGARBA TEAM -Vanari Frutta

SKIADOR - Metallia/Nadino Sport/Hotel Genzianella
MISSILI - Pub da Mindi/Casari Combustibili

SCIMIOT - Immobiliare Pedrana

| RENI GRANDI - Hotel Baitadei Pini

ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS - Lord Bayron/Cleo Sole Moda/Pizz. Eira
| SCOTUM - Acconciature Fantasie di Cinzia Bradanini
PORKI'S - Tamoil Autofficina Canclini

REAL BAGOL - Centro Discount Livigno

ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS - Lord Bayron/Cleo Sole Moda/Pizz. Eira
CLITO'SBAND - Thoni 3000/Agriturismo Rini/Rossignol

| SENTEI 10 - Carosello 3000

SCIMIQOT - Immobiliare Pedrana

MISSILI - Pub da Mindi/Casari Combustibili

MAGULAS - Rini Sport/Tabaccheria Spek

REAL BAGOL - Centro Discount Livigno

REAL BAGOL - Centro Discount Livigno

UNTERTAL V.V. - Bracchi Costruzioni s.n.c.

| SCOTUM - Acconciature Fantasie di Cinzia Bradanini
BABAU - www.babau.bormio.it/sponsor

MEMBRIS - Maramao Giocheria

BORRIOS - Macelleria De Lorenzi

| SOCI - Ristorante La Rasiga

PEDALA' - Bormio Golf Club

| SENTEI 10 - Carosello 3000

SKIADOR - Metallia/Nadino Sport/Hotel Genzianella
BABAU - www.babau.bormio.it/sponsor

| SCOTUM - Acconciature Fantasie di Cinzia Bradanini
UNTERTAL V.V. - Bracchi Costruzioni s.n.c.
MEMBRIS - Maramao Giocheria

SKIADOR - Metallia/Nadino Sport/Hotel Genzianella

LE DACKYS - Toto's Shoes/Pizzeriaa Taula

LE DACKYS - Toto's Shoes/Pizzeriaa Taula

MEMBRIS - Maramao Giocheria

PEDALA' - Bormio Golf Club

BORRIOS - Macelleria De Lorenzi

BORRIOS - Macelleria De Lorenzi

LASMARACAS - Profumeria Soleil/Vanity/Fitness Corner
| SENTEI 10 - Carosello 3000

PEDALA' - Bormio Golf Club

LE DACKYS - Toto's Shoes/Pizzeriaa Taula
LASMARACAS - Profumeria Soleil/Vanity/Fitness Corner
MAGULAS - Rini Sport/Tabaccheria Spek
LASMARACAS - Profumeria Soleil/Vanity/Fitness Corner
MAGULAS - Rini Sport/Tabaccheria Spek

| SOCI - Ristorante La Rasiga

06.08,5
06.09,0
06.09,4
06.09,8
06.10,6
06.15,9
06.16,7
06.17,7
06.19,1
06.19,7
06.20,8
06.21,9
06.22,9
06.23,7
06.24,3
06.25,0
06.25,8
06.26,2
06.29,0
06.29,6
06.30,5
06.30,9
06.32,1
06.32,9
06.34,2
06.36,6
06.37,2
06.37,6
06.39,1
06.41,0
06.44,3
06.45,1
06.46,7
06.47,7
06.47,8
06.51,3
06.51,7
06.55,2
06.55,9
06.57,8
06.59,7
07.02,9
07.03,7
07.04,7
07.05,9
07.14,2
07.20,2
07.28,7
07.38,2
07.40,9
07.49,0
08.06,4
10.03,8



